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September 2022 - June 2023
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Satisfaction
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Satisfaction



Increased Accessibility



Students’ Outcomes



Implementers 
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CHW’s Impact on Families





CHW’s Impact on Students





CHW’s Impact on Schools





Program Success: 
School Counselor Perspective
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School Administrator Perspective
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Prior to the 
implementation of the 

Acadia Tele-Health 
program students 

experienced significant 
barriers to academic 

achievement
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Multi-disciplinary Approach = 
A Conduit of Care
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Program 
impact on 
student 
self-harm 
and 
suicide 
ideation/ 
attempts

Decreased frequency of self-harm and suicide 
ideation/attempts due to therapy being provided.

Immediate access to a crisis evaluation and 
recommendations through the program clinician.

CHW can provide 1 to 1 support in the school setting for 
students at all stages in a crisis episode.

CHW acts as a conduit to care for parents/guardians.

Transition of students from inpatient care settings back to 
public school setting is smoother and more successful. 



Because of 
the Acadia 

Tele-Health 
program:
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Keep the Conversation Going!

Caitlyn Allen

Program Evaluator
CAllen@PartnershipsForHealth.org 

Michelle Mitchell

Executive Director
Michelle.Mitchell@PartnershipsForHealth.org

EVALUATION:
Partnerships For Health

Melissa Chase

Kennebec Behavioral Health
mchase@kbhmaine.org

Leslie Lennig

Community Health & Counseling 
Services 

llennig@chcs-me.org

IMPLEMENTERS:
Behavioral Health Agencies

Bethany Mitchell

Northern Light Healthcare
bjmitchell@northernlight.org 

Cathy Register

School Tele-Behavioral Health Pilot

Children’s Behavioral Health 
Services, OBH

Cathy.Register@maine.gov

LEADERSHIP: 
Maine DHHS

Mary Caron

Comprehensive Suicide 
Prevention Grant

Suicide Prevention Program, 
Maine CDC 

Mary.C.Caron@maine.gov
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